
Wednesday

Chicken Night Menu
24.95 Per Person

Includes 
Chefs’ Soup, Side Garden Salad Or Caesar Salad,

FranceseFrancese
Egg Battered & Sautéed In A White Wine, Lemon & Butter 

Sauce

MarsalaMarsala
Sautéed In A Marsala Wine Sauce With Fresh Mushrooms & 

Scallions

PicattaPicatta
Sautéed With Capers & Artichoke Hearts In A White Wine, 

Lemon & Butter Sauce

PizzaiolaPizzaiola
Sautéed With Mushrooms, Onions & Bell Peppers In 

Marinara Sauce

PalermoPalermo
Sautéed With Peas, Artichoke Hearts & Pepperoncini In A 

White Wine, Lemon & Butter Sauce

MilaneseMilanese
Fried Cutlets Over Lettuce & Tomatoes

PortofinoPortofino
Sautéed With Artichoke Hearts, Portobello Mushrooms & 

Sun-Dried Tomatoes In A Marsala Wine & Butter Sauce 

SorrentinoSorrentino 
Layered With Sliced Prosciutto, Eggplant & Melted 

Mozzarella In Marsala Sauce 

PrimaveraPrimavera
Grilled Chicken Marinated In Balsamic Vinegar Over Sautéed 

Vegetables

ParmigianaParmigiana
Cutlets Baked With Tomato Sauce & Mozzarella

VerdeVerde
Egg Battered Breast Of Chicken Topped With Broccoli, 

Spinach & Melted Mozzarella Cheese In A White Wine, 
Lemon & Butter Sauce

CarnevaleCarnevale
Grilled Chicken Topped With Julienne Vegetables & Melted 

Fresh Mozzarella In Lemon Sauce

RapiniRapini
Grilled Chicken Over Broccoli Rabe Sautéed In Garlic & Olive 

Oil

PiezanoPiezano
Chicken Cutlets Topped With Sauteed Broccoli Rabe, Cherry 

Peppers & Melted Mozzarella In Lemon Sauce

OregenataOregenata
Pan Seared Chicken Breast Topped With Seasoned 

Breadcrumbs In Scampi Sauce
Add 3 Sauteed Shrimp +6

ScarparielloScarpariello
Sautéed With Sliced Sausage, Potatoes, Peppers, Onions & 

Rosemary In Lemon Sauce +3

CapreseCaprese
Chicken Cutlet Topped With Sliced Avocado, Fresh 

Mozzarella, Roasted Peppers, Tomatoes With Balsamic 
Drizzle & Olive Oil +3

With
Side Of Pasta

Choice Of Pasta: Spaghetti, Ziti, Penne, Rigatoni, Linguine, Farfalla Or Fusilli.
Served Either: Over Pasta, Same Sauce or with Tomato Sauce

& Fresh Cannoli

Extras With Dinner
Add An Appetizer 

Fried Calamari	 14.00Fried Calamari	 14.00
Fried Zucchini Sticks	 10.00Fried Zucchini Sticks	 10.00
Fried Mozzarella Sticks	 10.00Fried Mozzarella Sticks	 10.00
Fried Cheese Ravioli (7)	 9.00Fried Cheese Ravioli (7)	 9.00
Sauteed Mussels (Red Or White)	 14.00Sauteed Mussels (Red Or White)	 14.00

Add A Side Dish 

Mozzarella Garlic Bread	 5.00Mozzarella Garlic Bread	 5.00
Sauteed Broccoli Rabe	 9.00Sauteed Broccoli Rabe	 9.00
Sauteed Or Steamed Broccoli	 8.00Sauteed Or Steamed Broccoli	 8.00

Wednesday Only. Not For Parties Larger Then 8. Excludes Holidays. 
Cannot Be Combined With Any Other Offers Or Specials. Dine In Only. No Sharing


